
2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 334 Bellmann, Tom M1298 1 5 : 5 5 
2 325 Henning, Jakob FPSV M1497 1 6 : 2 2 
3 326 Scheibner, Florian FPSV M1497 2 6 : 2 4 
4 332 Büttner, Daniel SV Einheit Bräunsdorf M1299 2 6 : 2 6 
5 324 Czolbe, Jonathan FPSV M1299 3 6 : 4 9 
6 312 Ziller, Luca SV Rotation Weißenborn M802 1 6 : 5 1 
7 322 Kahl, Robert FPSV M1000 1 6 : 5 3 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 317 Bannach, Jule FPSV W802 1 6 : 3 2 
2 321 Seidel, Lucia-Therese FPSV W1298 1 6 : 4 0 
3 337 Fischer, Natalie SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1497 1 6 : 4 1 
4 330 Erler, Celine SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1299 2 6 : 4 3 
5 314 Uhlig, Jenny SV Rotation Weißenborn W1000 1 6 : 5 6 
6 318 Kahl, Jenny FPSV W1000 2 7 : 2 1 
7 331 Damme, Nadina SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1695 1 7 : 2 3 
8 320 Mayer, Christina Liis FPSV W1299 3 7 : 2 6 
9 329 Fischer, Celina SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1001 3 7 : 4 1 

10 336 Schmidt, Gesine RVV Bobritzschtal W1000 4 7 : 4 4 
11 335 Hoth, Martha RVV Bobritzschtal W1001 5 7 : 4 5 
12 313 Milke, Annalena SV Rotation Weißenborn W1000 6 7 : 5 9 
13 315 Kuhnert, Laura SV Rotation Weißenborn W1001 7 8 : 1 4 
14 316 Kuhnert, Lena SV Rotation Weißenborn W604 1 8 : 2 8 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 6-7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 Kuhnert, Lena SV Rotation Weißenborn W604 1 8 : 2 8 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 312 Ziller, Luca SV Rotation Weißenborn M802 1 6 : 5 1 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 317 Bannach, Jule FPSV W802 1 6 : 3 2 

Tria Seite  129. Freiberger Herbstlauf



2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 322 Kahl, Robert FPSV M1000 1 6 : 5 3 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 314 Uhlig, Jenny SV Rotation Weißenborn W1000 1 6 : 5 6 
2 318 Kahl, Jenny FPSV W1000 2 7 : 2 1 
3 329 Fischer, Celina SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1001 3 7 : 4 1 
4 336 Schmidt, Gesine RVV Bobritzschtal W1000 4 7 : 4 4 
5 335 Hoth, Martha RVV Bobritzschtal W1001 5 7 : 4 5 
6 313 Milke, Annalena SV Rotation Weißenborn W1000 6 7 : 5 9 
7 315 Kuhnert, Laura SV Rotation Weißenborn W1001 7 8 : 1 4 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 334 Bellmann, Tom M1298 1 5 : 5 5 
2 332 Büttner, Daniel SV Einheit Bräunsdorf M1299 2 6 : 2 6 
3 324 Czolbe, Jonathan FPSV M1299 3 6 : 4 9 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Seidel, Lucia-Therese FPSV W1298 1 6 : 4 0 
2 330 Erler, Celine SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1299 2 6 : 4 3 
3 320 Mayer, Christina Liis FPSV W1299 3 7 : 2 6 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 325 Henning, Jakob FPSV M1497 1 6 : 2 2 
2 326 Scheibner, Florian FPSV M1497 2 6 : 2 4 

2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 337 Fischer, Natalie SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1497 1 6 : 4 1 
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2 km Kinderlauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 331 Damme, Nadina SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W1695 1 7 : 2 3 
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